Record Nr.	UNINA9910469149803321
Titolo	2020 IEEE International Conference on Technology Management, Operations and Decisions (ICTMOD) / / Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Piscataway, New Jersey : , : IEEE, , 2020
ISBN	1-7281-5950-4
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource
Disciplina	658.403
Soggetti	Decision making
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	IEEE International Conference on Technology Management, Operations and Decisions (IEEE ICTMOD), will be held in Marrakech, Morocco on November 25, 26 & 27, 2020 IEEE ICTMOD is the most prestigious conference in technology managament, operations and decisions The conference activities are primarily delivered by and for academics, though many of the papers and panels have a strong professional orientation IEEE ICTMOD is organised by CIEMS Research, IEEE TEMS, KMICA and INPT The theme of IEEE ICTMOD 2020 is Disruptive Technologies and Social Impacts CIEMS Research invites you to participate in the IEEE ICTMOD.

1.